A U ﬂ a von Andrin Klahr

Einkaufsliste

Fruchte
Bananen (Stk)

Do 09.05.24 12:00 Lunch (Anreise) fur 60 TN
Birnen

Do 09.05.24 12:00 Lunch (Anreise) fur 60 TN
Apfel

Do 09.05.24 12:00 Lunch (Anreise) fur 60 TN

Gemiuse
Pepperoni

Do 09.05.24 12:00 Lunch (Anreise) fur 60 TN
Raebli

Do 09.05.24 12:00 Lunch (Anreise) fur 60 TN

Getranke/Flussiges

Tee
Do 09.05.24 12:00 Lunch (Anreise) fur 60 TN

* angenaherte Umrechnung, z.B. kg -> Stuck / TL -> g

https://www.lagerkochbuch.ch/menuplans/aufla-7d4e

30 Stick
30 Stuck
12 kg
12 kg
12 kg
12 kg

18 Stiick
18 Stiick
* 4.8 kg

60 Stiick

90 Liter
90 Liter


https://www.lagerkochbuch.ch/menuplans/aufla-7d4e

